

HB1232_L.173

Amendment No. _____

HB21-1232

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Donovan

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, strike "SIX" and substitute "FIVE" on: **Page 10**,
- 2 line 22; and **Page 11**, lines 10 and 17.

- 3 Strike "TWELVE" and substitute "TEN" on: **Page 11**, line 23; and **Page 12**,
- 4 lines 11 and 18.

- 5 Strike "EIGHTEEN" and substitute "FIFTEEN" on: **Page 12**, line 24; **Page**
- 6 **13**, lines 12 and 19; and **Page 21**, line 4.

** ** ** ** **